2015 - ABERYSTWYTH KIDS 1 MILE RESULTS

Position  FirstName
1 Kieran

2 Rhys

3 Daniel

4 Ellis

5 Rhys

6 Jack

7 Tom

8 Tom

9 Daniel

10 Osian

11 Liberty

12 Morgan
13 Reggie Rhys
14 Tomi John
15 Szofi

16 Ella

17 Efan Wyn
18 Nia

19 Christopher
20 Lleucu

21 Alaw

22 Melchi Lee
23 Isabella

24 Sofia

25 George

26 Carwyn Rees
27 Billy

28 Demi Lee
29 Sean

30 Ashton

31 Alfie

06 December 2015

Also available at http://www.aberystwythac.co.uk/

SecondName
Jenkins
Jenkins
Willoughby
Roberts
Williams
Caulkett
Brackshall
Roberts
Warrender
Simpson-Jones
Wilkins
Ashton
Middleton
Jones
Okros
Mathews
Jones
Lewis
Readwin
Sion

Jones
McPherson
Caulkett
Mirza

Gaul
Lloyd-Jones
Richards
Jenkins

Wood

Bradley-Thomas

Jones

ClubName

Sarn Helen
Aberystwyth AC
Sarn Helen
Sarn Helen
Aberystwyth AC

Aberystwyth AC

Aberystwyth AC

Aberystwyth AC

Aberystwyth AC

Brecon AC

Aberystwyth AC

Aberystwyth AC

Aberystwyth AC

Sarn Helen

Aberystwyth AC

Sarn Helen

Category
BOY13_15
BOY9_10
BOY13_15
BOY11_12
BOY9_10
BOY11_12
BOY11_12
BOY7_8
BOY7_8
BOY11_12
GIRL9_10
BOY7_8
BOY9_10
BOY7_8
GIRL11_12
GIRL9_10
BOY7_8
GIRL7_8
BOY7_8
GIRL7_8
GIRL7_8
BOY7_8
GIRL13_15
GIRL9_10
BOY11_12
BOY13_15
BOY7_8
GIRL9_10
BOY9_10
BOY7_8

BOY7_8

RaceTime
06:00
06:03
06:06
06:12
06:20
06:24
06:34
06:36
06:38
06:41
06:48
06:53
07:09
07:17
07:23
07:24
07:34
07:35
07:36
07:41
07:41
07:42
07:43
07:53
08:00
08:02
08:03
08:12
08:20
08:29

08:33
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Position
32
33
34
35
36
37
39

40

FirstName
Dafydd
Eleias
Poppy
Archie

Nel Catrin
Lachlan
Noah

Lydia

06 December 2015

SecondName
Hatley
Cadwaladr
Lowe
Nicholson
Edward
Nicholson
Jones

Backshall

ClubName

Aberystwyth AC

Aberystwyth AC

Category
BOY13_15

BOY7_8

BOY7_8

GIRL9_10

RaceTime
08:36
09:10
09:14
09:15
09:15
09:21
10:35

10:39

Page 2 of 2



